
Sr. No. Name 
Total Amount 
Claimed

Total Amount 
Admitted

Amount Under 
Verification

1 Xanadu Realty Private Limited 17,87,06,652         -                           17,87,06,652        
2 Stronbuilt Constructions Private Limited 26,11,83,618         2,85,89,247            23,25,94,371        

Total 43,98,90,270         2,85,89,247           41,13,01,023       

List of Claims of Operational Creditors verified by the IRP- Neptune Developers Limited


